
SX Arzachena SX 85 - Free Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM 41.934
Miglior T.

1 52.158 17:31:21.917

2 47.112 17:32:09.029

3 43.752 17:32:52.781

4 1:28.367 17:34:21.148

5 42.599 17:35:03.747

6 43.407 17:35:47.154

7 41.934 17:36:29.088

8 42.738 17:37:11.826

 Po. 2 - # 777 FARIOLI F. - KTM + 00.934
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.808 17:32:36.626

2 59.297 17:33:35.923

3 43.922 17:34:19.845

4 48.774 17:35:08.619

5 43.174 17:35:51.793

6 56.866 17:36:48.659

7 42.868 17:37:31.527

 Po. 3 - # 17 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 02.541
Diff. Primo

1 57.651 17:31:05.266

2 50.091 17:31:55.357

3 47.733 17:32:43.090

4 47.651 17:33:30.741

5 45.026 17:34:15.767

6 46.484 17:35:02.251

7 47.569 17:35:49.820

8 45.408 17:36:35.228

9 44.475 17:37:19.703

 Po. 4 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - Husqvarna + 02.821
Diff. Primo

1 54.934 17:31:08.232

2 51.184 17:31:59.416

3 47.629 17:32:47.045

4 53.384 17:33:40.429

5 47.075 17:34:27.504

6 44.755 17:35:12.259

7 45.536 17:35:57.795

8 53.430 17:36:51.225

9 45.279 17:37:36.504

 Po. 5 - # 102 GALA A. - KTM + 04.425
Diff. Primo

1 56.542 17:31:27.074

2 48.082 17:32:15.156

3 1:42.441 17:33:57.597

4 46.943 17:34:44.540

5 46.568 17:35:31.108

6 46.359 17:36:17.467

7 46.812 17:37:04.279

8 46.418 17:37:50.697

 Po. 6 - # 11 MUSCAS L. - KTM + 05.244
Diff. Primo

1 52.179 17:31:32.788

2 53.392 17:32:26.180

3 53.693 17:33:19.873

4 51.445 17:34:11.318

5 49.380 17:35:00.698

6 48.531 17:35:49.229

7 47.178 17:36:36.407

8 47.896 17:37:24.303

 Po. 7 - # 207 NICOLAI M. - KTM + 05.525
Diff. Primo

1 54.776 17:31:36.642

2 55.243 17:32:31.885

3 52.687 17:33:24.572

4 50.722 17:34:15.294

5 50.627 17:35:05.921

6 47.459 17:35:53.380

7 49.113 17:36:42.493

8 48.641 17:37:31.134

 Po. 8 - # 86 GIULIETTI G. - Husqvarna + 15.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.403 17:32:04.560

2 57.347 17:33:01.907

3 1:12.900 17:34:14.807

4 1:04.372 17:35:19.179

5 57.913 17:36:17.092

6 58.761 17:37:15.853

Fastest lap: 41.934 
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